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Andrew Gronert
Senior National Sales Manager 
M: 07738506372
E: andrew.gronet@luceco.com

ZE

AL
WD EN

RM

B

BA

BB

BH

BL

BN

BS

AB

EH

EX

KA

KA

KY

L M

ME

MK

ML

PA

PH

PA
PA

APAP
APAP

PE

PL

PO

PR

SA

SE

SG

SK

SL
SN

SO
SP

SS

ST

SY

G

HS

HS
IV

DD

FK

TD

NE
DG

DH SR
CA

DL
TS

LA

YOHG
BD

HU

IM

FY LS

WF
DN

LN
S

HX
HD

NG

OL
WN

WA

CH CW
LL

DE

TF WS
WV LE

NR

IP
CB

CO

CM

NN
CVDY

WRLD
HR

GL
NP OX

CF

HP

LU

RG

TA

TR

TQ

DT

GU RH TN

CT

DA

 

BR

E
EC

N

SM

SW

W

HA

UB

IG

CR

TW

KT

NW
WC

Matt Ollerenshaw
07814778382

matt.ollerenshaw@luceco.com

Melissa Bright
07885803726

melissa.bright@luceco.com

Natalie Frankum
07580 939196
natalie.frankum@luceco.com

Steven Preston
07860556116
steven.preston@luceco.com

Mags Davies 
07583 127169
mags.davies@luceco.com

Steven Preston
National Sales Manager 
M: 07860556116
E: steven.preston@luceco.com

AREA SALES 

David Caswell
07890643139

David.caswell@luceco.com

Martin Smith
07855012077
martin.smith@luceco.com

Jamie Greaves
Key account manager Merchants
M: 07866 920 764
E: jamie.greaves@luceco.com

Paul Quinn
National Account Manager Merchants
M: 07800713760
E: paul.quinn@luceco.com

Richard Bazanek 
07977452299

richard.bazanek@luceco.com


